TECHNICAL SHEETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
© 2021 Vericom Global Solutions
info@vericomsolutions.com   •   vericomsolutions.com
AUDIO / VIDEO SYSTEMS
AC Power Cords, 3 Wire
REV.20210105.3
Standards Compliance
•	 NEMA 5-15-P

  (UL) c(UL) E365678 SJT 60˚C 3X18AWG(0.824MM2)
  300V VW-1 VERICOM
Ordering Information
Description
AC Power Cord 3 Conductor C13
Item No. Length
XPS01-00940 1 ft.
XPS02-00941 2 ft.
XPS03-00533 3 ft.
XPS04-00942 4 ft.
XPS05-00943 5 ft.
XPS06-00534 6 ft.
XPS09-00535 9 ft.
XPS12-00536 12 ft.
XPS25-03447 25 ft.
XPS50-03432 50 ft.
Applications